

(R	equestor's Name)	
	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	TIAW 🗌	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	<u>_</u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly.









CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

2

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 701134

COST LIMIT :

AUTHORIZATION :

7323654 melleran \$ 125

ORDER DATE : March 27, 2019

- ORDER TIME : 4:0 PM
- ORDER NO. : 701134-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7323654

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ROBERT K. FUTTERMAN & ASSOCIATES LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. ROBERT K. FUTTERMAN & ASSOCIATES LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	1

(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	nme adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "L.C.")
2 NEW YORK		3. 13-4181896
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4.		
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to de	ior to registration.) elemnine penalty fiability)
	MAN & ASSOCIATES LL	6. ENTITY MANAGEMENT
(Street Address of I		(Mailing Address)
521 FIFTH AVENUE,	7TH FLOOR	110 EAST 59TH STREET, 7TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 101	75	NEW YORK, NY 10022
 Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: 	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I Corporation Service Company	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	
	Tallahasse	, Florida <u>32301</u>
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)
Having been named as re designated in this applicat to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointmen	Asst. Vice President
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:
Member	RKF Retail Holdings LLC 110 East 59th Street, 7th F New York, NY 10022	
<u></u>		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony approvided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 Vi UST
 Signature of an authorized person

Richard Maletsky

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that ROBERT K. FUTTERMAN & ASSOCIATES LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 06/15/1998, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment ROBERT K. FUTTERMAN & ASSOCIATES LLC, changing its name to RKF GROUP NEW YORK LLC, was filed 03/02/2012.

A Certificate of Amendment RKF GROUP NEW YORK LLC, changing its name to ROBERT K. FUTTERMAN & ASSOCIATES LLC, was filed 03/20/2012.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 26th day of March two thousand and nineteen.

Whitney Clary

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State

201903270580 . 45